R TR 24 Capital Works Reserve Fund

ZOOZREOM4EE STATEMENT OF PROJECT PAYMENTS
TR wE FOR 2003-04
HH 702 — &1 BB Head 702 — PORT AND AIRPORT
DEVELOPMENT
7 H REHRERE FEXAEE
Subhead Approved Original
Project Estimate Estimate

#HE 31.3.2004 1F
Y3 BIEEA R
Cumulative Expenditure Amended
to 31.3.2004 Estimate Actual
$°000 $°000 $°000

5
BUILDING

iyt it
Support

Tl 3l 33— SO VA O

Support — Intra-governmental services

2046GI AR R BT 86355 ) IR Bt —— B 5 S B T A
Government facilities at the Chek Lap Kok new airport 100,000 100
—— studies and investigations 88,747 100 -

2049GI JA LT 538 AR R D7 7 S e B 0 T
Consultancy for the Operational Windshear Warning 135,600 1,300
System and advance site investigations 124,702 1,300 1,184

2052GI 22 S IR I IS et TR~ e S AT AN SR R B
ZAM BRI LA - AT A RIS T
Construction of the Air Traffic Control Complex and
Tower, procurement of air traffic control and
meteorological equipment and systems and related 1,250,000 3,000
construction works 1,006,464 3,830 3,737

2054GI Py A I B S A - RGBS AL s S R
AR T A B Y s AR
Procurement of air traffic control, meteorological and
postal mechanisation equipment and systems and
related construction works for the new airport at 1,140,000 8,000
Chek Lap Kok 1,009,677 41,000 40,925

2057GI TS B BUN B - B85 R A Al AR R BR N 1 SN R 4
Stand-alone government buildings, fitting-out works
within Passenger Terminal Building and remaining 2,425,800 5,000
equipment and systems 2,061,325 31,045 31,037

2060GI TR AR 5 A B P BUR R
Government facilities for the second runway of the 602,000 5,000
new airport at Chek Lap Kok 543,052 6,600 6,596
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B TR 24 Capital Works Reserve Fund

#H702 (4)

7+ H

Subhead

2136GK

2056AP

2353CL

2354CL

REHEERAE
Approved

Project Estimate

A 31.3.2004 11

AR

Cumulative Expenditure
to 31.3.2004

wED ()
BUILDING ( Continued)

HAf
Others

il Wl st i —— 3G b
Support — others

M5 38 I A BRI AL © TP L B R
Immigration, Fire Services and Customs and Excise
facilities at the River Trade Terminal, in Area 38,
Tuen Mun

+ATH
CIVIL ENGINEERING

i gy

Economic

HERE—H LR

Air and Sea Communications — Port works
B o Y A S

Hei Ling Chau typhoon shelter

B k)
TERRITORY DEVELOPMENT

A

Infrastructure

EATHR—5R

Civil Engineering — Land development

ol S AT S R RS 1A | DR R 2 St R T A
Central and Wan Chai reclamation, package 1,

phase 1 — consultants’ fees and site investigation

W L E SRR ) —— T I 2 b e B ) T A
West Kowloon Reclamation — consultants’ fees and
site investigation
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$°000

114,400
93,720

621,700
500,333

116,000
94,561

287,000
254,587

Head 702 ( Continued)

FEXRAE
Original
Estimate

BIETEA =Y €
Amended

Estimate Actual
$°000 $°000
289
289 -
501
501 246
300
300 210
9,023
9,023 833



R TR 24 Capital Works Reserve Fund

MH 702 () Head 702 ( Continued)
7 H REHRERE FEXAEE
Subhead Approved Original

Project Estimate Estimate

#HE 31.3.2004 1F
Y3 BEHHE R
Cumulative Expenditure Amended
to 31.3.2004 Estimate Actual

$°000 $°000 $°000

Tk (4)

TERRITORY DEVELOPMENT ( Continued)

R ()

Infirastructure ( Continued)

TATHR—LER (F)

Civil Engineering — Land development ( Continued)
2366CL P JURES I b —— U b R 5 T AR 2,010,000 100

West Kowloon Reclamation — Northern area, phase I 1,982,008 2,000 1,408
2386CL ol S S 1 AR TR 2,644,000 25,700

Central Reclamation phase I — engineering works 2,579,170 34,300 25,713
2387CL JUBE B RSB —— 1% Bt I S S R TR

Container Terminal No.9 — engineering works for 2,710,000 492,000

back-up area and infrastructure 822,608 532,000 531,914
2395CL PEURE S ST 8] —— U AR bR 5 11 1 T2 2,840,000 1,084

West Kowloon Reclamation — Northern area, phase II 2,834,753 1,084 224
2403CL Y JLRE SR R —— R B K R SER T LR B5 KR A

1T

West Kowloon Reclamation — remaining hinterland 998,000 21,000

drainage works and sewerage network package I 949,521 44,700 31,017
2407CL VY JURESEL I ] —— R SO BB LR

West Kowloon Reclamation — distributor roads and related 580,000 9,440

drainage works 563,797 9,440 238
2429CL JERUIL B et A T —R T LA 1,670,000 1,000

North Lantau Development — phase I, remaining works 1,481,809 1,000 936
2501CL AF S BRI 137 [ (Bhai®) 56 1 PEBURG TR

Tseung Kwan O port development in Area 137 1,308,200 10,025

(Fat Tong O) stage 1 reclamation 813,697 30,600 30,590
2502CL 05 38 Ik 3 e A S S AR s i TR ——T5 KR &

KR THE

Reclamation and servicing of Tuen Mun Area 38 for 299,500 100

special industries — sewerage and drainage works 287,247 100 -
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B TR 24 Capital Works Reserve Fund

HH702 () Head 702 ( Continued)
7+H REHEERAE FEXAEE
Subhead Approved Original

Project Estimate Estimate

#HE 31.3.2004 1F
LY BIEEA R
Cumulative Expenditure Amended
to 31.3.2004 Estimate Actual

$°000 $°000 $°000
iR ()
TERRITORY DEVELOPMENT ( Continued)
gt (F)
Infirastructure ( Continued)
EATR—IbHR ()
Civil Engineering — Land development ( Continued)
2504CL AR R AT 137 W (M) 5 2 RYBOHIE TR
Tseung Kwan O port development in Area 137 (Fat Tong O) 507,000 86,617
stage 2 reclamation 368,748 104,617 104,582
2505CL 5 38 e 2 PR B TR 286,600 35,000
Stage 2 reclamation at Tuen Mun Area 38 199,971 46,000 45,845
o —
Transport — Roads
2600TH T PER 38 18 Al T — B AE M B Y s TAREAIARB Y 75 K 3R KRk IR TAE
Improvement to Lung Mun Road fronting Tuen Mun 221,700 300
Area 38 and associated sewerage and drainage works 205,411 910 910
2601TH LI A B T 1) S Pk B o ks AR
Foothills Bypass and improvement works along Wong 2,061,700 5,000
Chu Road in Tuen Mun 962,603 26,000 19,540
S —HER B bE
Transport — Bridges and tunnels
2029TT R H A 1,377,500 1,000
Duplicate Tsing Yi south bridge 1,274,823 6,000 3,293
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R TR 24 Capital Works Reserve Fund

MH 702 (4)

7+ H

Subhead

2451TH

2476TH

2488TH

2491TH

2505TH

2516TH

2517TH

REHRERE
Approved
Project Estimate
A 31.3.2004 1-
LY 153
Cumulative Expenditure
to 31.3.2004
$°000
ol
TRANSPORT
Tt
Infirastructure
ol —E

Transport — Roads

JEAR UL L1 PRI A B —— 5 11 I BOK B Bt i B LAR
North Lantau Expressway — phase Il and mains laying
and associated works

HARERE SR —RT TR
Lantau Fixed Crossing — remaining works

BRERBLBR—BH 1 L2
Lantau Fixed Crossing — contracts 1 and 2

JETRUE Ly PRI B — T 9 A Bl St B 0 A K B A
North Lantau Expressway — phase I and associated
site formation and mains laying works

=R — KRB RFEWB (CRAL SEBEAD) TH
Route 3 — Tsing Yi and Kwai Chung sections
(CRA 1) — works

HARERBS R =50 () — @ EH RERAR
Lantau Fixed Crossing and Route 3 (part) — traffic
control and surveillance system

UL 0 B i o TR
Lantau Toll Plaza advance earthworks
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1,164,000
1,074,771

1,070,000
1,022,616

10,990,760
10,828,741

5,398,000
5,281,158

4,300,000
4,214,900

380,000
354,703

240,000
226,377

Head 702 ( Continued)

FERAE
Original
Estimate

BIFHEE
Amended
Estimate

$°000

H B

Actual
$°000

49
49 :

99
99 -

2,393

3,643 (62,251)

50
50 -

50
50 -

5,453
5,453 -



B TR 24 Capital Works Reserve Fund

HH702 () Head 702 ( Continued)
7+H REHEERAE FEXRAE
Subhead Approved Original

Project Estimate Estimate

#HE 31.3.2004 1F
LY BIEEA R
Cumulative Expenditure Amended
to 31.3.2004 Estimate Actual

$°000 $°000 $°000
B
Block allocation
2003AX o 11 B35 8 TR M ) A7 B A s A e R AT ml AT PR e et
T 22 AR ABE PR A ) T A
Consultants’ fees for feasibility investigations and design and
major in-house investigations for PADS related territorial - -
development projects - 300 170

49,849,460 728,978
#a# Total 44,106,600 942,388 818,897

FERE ORI B SO AR E R E O OWE = A =+ —H IR BRI A o

Note : The expenditure figure for Block allocation is excluded from the column of Cumulative Expenditure to 31.3.2004.
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